
 

 
 
 

2025 Schedule of Fees and Charges 
 

Full Fee-Paying Overseas Students (FFPOS)    CRICOS Provider Code: 01220B 

 
Dependant 
Students 

Total Tuition Fee 
per student 

 

Initial Deposit 
per student 

Final Instalment 
per student 

Year 9&10 $ 23,170 $ 9,000 $ 14,170 
Year 11&12 $ 25,485 $ 9,000 $ 15,675 

 
Standard 
Students 

Total Tuition Fee 
per student 

 

Initial Deposit 
per student 

Final Instalment 
per student 

Year 9&10 $ 26,830 $ 9,000 $ 17,830 
Year 11&12 $ 29,600 $ 9,000 $ 20,600 

A non-refundable application fee of $302 must be paid when submitting an FFPOS enrolment 
application form. FFPOS Fees are subject to change during the student’s course however 
notification will be forwarded in writing if changes occur. 

Non Tuition Items such as uniforms, books and other resources are to be arranged by the student.  
Health Cover must also be organised by the student as it is a condition of an overseas student’s 
visa to have private health insurance for the duration of their visa stay.   

Homestay Charges to the Overseas Student vary between $250 and $400 per week. Homestay 
payments are made to local families/Hosts. A holding fee of between $50 and $85 is paid to the 
Homestay family should the student return to their homeland during school holidays or over the 
Christmas holiday period. The rate applied is approximately 25% of the homestay amount.   Other 
considerations are detailed on the FFPOS Enrolment Form.  Expressions of interest may be 
emailed to international@mackillop.vic.edu.au.  


